
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKLAH	2025-06-01	to	2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $157.42
2025-06-03 FACEBK	*WPZC4RLA72 txn_EyHw6q2 -$2.55 $154.87
2025-06-03 FACEBK	*6ZEY6RLA72 txn_LgHRMLJ -$1.92 $152.95
2025-06-04 FACEBK	*BL53YPQA72 txn_MNH57wk -$2.55 $150.40
2025-06-05 FACEBK	*XEK5RQUA72 txn_OXH6vVe -$1.79 $148.61
2025-06-05 FACEBK	*CBJMYP4A72 txn_V0Hgd0Z -$2.55 $146.06
2025-06-06 FACEBK	*85J56QQA72 txn_GkHzKl8 -$2.55 $143.51
2025-06-08 FACEBK	*MY6Y4QCA72 txn_d7HYndJ -$2.55 $140.96
2025-06-21 Gopay-Gojek txn_JxHEaKY -$17.52 $123.44
2025-06-22 Porkbun txn_brH74W6 -$10.72 $112.72

WITHDRAWN:	$44.70.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $112.72

HackLah	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackLah's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


